Wiking E-Dart Ligae.V.
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Gruppe A
Big Family
Bac Bat's
No Name
C3PU
DC Scharfes Auge
DC Odin’s Team
DC Revival
Biker

Gruppe B 1

DC Sambuca AG
Team Twenty Six
Lolly Popp’s
Silberpfeile |

De Schietbuiddel
No Mercy
Fuzzi's

Gruppe B 2

DC Outsider

The Looser’s

DC Scharfes Auge I
Die Optimisten
Silberpfeile I
Lummerlander

Gruppe C

Giantz

DzV (Der Zweite Versuch)
Master of Desaster

Dark Beer Boys

Dragon Darts

Die Flensburger Debben
Die Kurzfristigen

Just for Fun
Schlei-Piraten
Dartschnecken

Mettle Team

Gruppe D

Lucky Darts

Verleih nix !

Standart 26

Die Glucklosen
Fuzzy’'s Geile Truppe
Peanuts

Die wilden Weiber
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10
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Spiele

37
32
26
27
26
17
16
15

Spiele

23
24
24
21
20
19
16

Spiele

29
21
18
18

9
10

Spiele

47
44
45
39
33
32
33
30
26
25
31

Spiele

29
25
23
20
17
17
16

12
17
23
22
23
32
33
34

19
18
18
21
22
23
26

6
14
17
17
26
25

23
26
25
31
37
38
37
40
44
45
39

13
17
19
22
25
25
26

81
72
61
62
63
47
48
43

Satze

36
53
58
54
55
73
72
76

Satze

55
54
55
48
51
51
44

49
44
48
54
55
48
60

Satze

61
50
44
43
26
32

104
100
100
89
84
77
83
72
67
70
73

63
54
54
52
44
46
43

26
39
40
38
59
54

Satze

64
62
75
75
88
89
86
95
99
100
86

Satze

32
45
49
55
57
58
60

Saison 2007
Halbzeittabelle

Differenz
10 25 45
10 15 19
6 3 3
2 5 8
-2 3 8
-6 -15 -26
-10 -17 -24
-10 -19 -33
Differenz
8 4 6
4 6 10
4 6 7
4 0 -6
-4 -2 -4
-8 -4 3
-8 -10 -16
Differenz
10 23 35
6 7 11
2 1 4
-2 1 5
-6 -17 -33
-10 -15 -22
Differenz
20 24 40
12 18 38
8 20 25
4 8 14
0O -4 -4
0O -6 -12
-8 -4 -3
-8 -10 -23
-8 -18 -32
-8 -20 -30
-12 -8 -13
Differenz
8 16 31
4 8 9
4 4 5
o -2 -3
0O -8 -13
-8 -8 -12
-8 -10 -17



